



Consumer Fireworks Permit Application

Applicant Information		
First Name		
Last Name		
Address (Street Number, Street Name, Suite/Unit Number, City/Town, Province, Postal Code)		
Contact Number		
Cellular Number	Contact Email	
Applicant Signature	Date (yyyy-mm-dd)	
Discharge Location Details		
Address/Location (Street Number, Street Name, City/Town, Province, Postal Code)		
Date (yyyy-mm-dd)	Time	
Application Type		
□ Consumer Fireworks Permit F.1. (Formerly Class 7.2.1.)		

Consumer Fireworks Permit Application

In accordance with By-Law 2024-33			
I, and save harmless and agree to indemnify the Town of Midlar invitees, successors and assigns (the "Indemnified Parties") fr causes of action, whether in law or in equity, which the Indem way connected with the discharge of fireworks by me or the gr	nd, its officers, ele rom all claims, de nified Parties may	mands, damages, costs, / sustain or incur, arising	ials, employees, agents expenses, actions and
All information contained in this application and accompanying have read an understood all applicable rules and regulations r Midland By-Laws and the Ontario Fire Code as they relate to t flames.	made under the F	ederal Explosives Act, a	pplicable Town of
Please submit completed application and required accompany fireprevention@midland.ca.	ying information/a	ttachments to	
For additional information, please visit: http://www.midland.ca			
Midland Fire Department Use Only			
☐ Yes ☐ No All documents submitted and revie	ewed		
☐ Yes ☐ No Site inspection and/or demonstration	on required	Date (yyyy-mm-dd)	Time
Comments			
☐ This permit has been granted and shall be posted o	on site and availa	ble upon request.	
Approved By (Fire Chief or Designate	Date (yyyy-	mm-dd)	

Consumer Fireworks Permit Application

Fireworks Permit (Consumer Fireworks)

The use of Consumer Fireworks is permitted in the Town of Midland on listed days within by-law 2024-33. For the use or sale of fireworks outside of the permitted day, it must first be approved by the Midland Fire Department Fire Chief, the resident must obtain a Fireworks Permit from the Town, and follows the Town's Fireworks by-law 2024-33. For display event fireworks separate approval from the Town of Midland Fire Chief is required separate from this permit.

Violation of the terms of the permit as it pertains to the Town's Fireworks by-law 2024-33, could result in a fine and the permit may be revoked.

There is no cost for a one time use Fireworks Permit. Permits are valid for the listed event only upon purchase.

Fireworks permits will only be issued to property owners or licensed event operator. If the resident is not the property owner, a written authorization from the property owner is required.

Personal information contained on this form is collected under the authority of The Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and will be used for the purpose of issuing this permit and for record-keeping purposes. Questions about this collection should be forwarded to the Clerk at clerks@midland.ca

Applicant Signature	Date (yyyy-mm-dd)